
Grange Farm - CMK - Willen - Newport Pagnell 
Operated by Arriva

Monday to Friday except Public Holidays 

Grange Farm, Co-op   0610 0635 0650 0710 0730 0745 0800 0820 0840 0900 0920 0935  50 10 30
Central Rail Station (Y5) =  0620 0645 0700 0720 0740 0755 0813 0833 0853 0912 0930 0945  00 20 40
CMK, The Point (M3)   0626 0652 0707 0727 0747 0803 0821 0841 0901 0919 0937 0952  07 27 47
CMK, Theatre District (B3)   0629 0655 0710 0730 0750 0806 0824 0844 0904 0923 0940 0955  10 30 50 
Willen Local Centre   0637 0703 0718 0738 0755 0815 0833 0854 0914 0930 0948 1003  18 38 58
Poets Estate Local Centre   0645 0711 0726 0746 0805 0825 0843 0903 0922 0938 0956 1011  26 46 06
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill (S)     0651 0718 0733 0753 0814 0834 0852 0911 0929 0945 1003 1018  33 53 13
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre    0655 0722 0737 0757 0820 0840 0858 0917 0933 0949 1007 1022  37 57 17
       
Grange Farm, Co-op   1510 1535 1600 1620 1640 1700 1720 1740 1800 1820 1850 1910 1930 2000 2100 2200 2300
Central Rail Station (Y5) =   1520 1546 1611 1631 1651 1712 1734 1754 1810 1828 1858 1918 1938 2008 2108 2208 2308
CMK, The Point (M3)   1528 1554 1619 1639 1659 1720 1742 1802 1816 1834 1904 1924 1944 2014 2114 2214 2314
CMK, Theatre District (B3)   1531 1557 1622 1642 1702 1723 1745 1805 1819 1837 1907 1927 1947 2017 2117 2217 2317
Willen Local Centre   1541 1607 1632 1652 1714 1735 1757 1814 1827 1845 1915 1935 1955 2025 2125 2225 2325
Poets Estate Local Centre   1551 1617 1642 1702 1725 1746 1808 1822 1836 1854 1924 1944 2004 2034 2134 2234 2334
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill (S)     1559 1625 1650 1710 1733 1754 1815 1829 1842 1900 1930 1950 2010   -     -     -     -  
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre  1605 1631 1656 1716 1739 1800 1820 1833 1846 1904 1934 1954 2014   -     -     -     - 
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill (N)     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   1910 1940 2000 - 2039 2139 2239 2339
Newport Pagnell, Tickford End   -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   1914 1944 2004 - 2043 2143 2243 2343

O  This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle    29.10.17/v3
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Publicity also available to download from the web at: www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/transport21



Publicity also available to download from the web at: www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/bus22

Grange Farm - CMK - Willen - Newport Pagnell 
Operated by Arriva 

Saturday

Grange Farm, Co-op   0750 0810 0830  50 10 30  1750 1810 1830 1850 1910 2000 2100 2200 2300
Central Rail Station (Y5) =   0800 0820 0840  00 20 40  1800 1820 1840 1900 1920 2008 2108 2208 2308
CMK, The Point (M3)   0806 0826 0846  06 26 46  1806 1826 1846 1906 1926 2014 2114 2214 2314
CMK, Theatre District (B3)   0809 0829 0849  09 29 49  1809 1829 1849 1909 1929 2017 2117 2217 2317
Willen Local Centre   0817 0837 0857  17 37 57  1817 1837 1857 1917 1937 2025 2125 2225 2325
Poets Estate Local Centre   0826 0846 0906  26 46 06  1826 1846 1906 1926 1946 2034 2134 2234 2334
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill (S)     0832 0852 0912  32 52 12  1832 1852 1912 1932 1952   -     -     -     -  
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre   0836 0856 0916  36 56 16  1836 1856 1916 1936 1956   -     -     -     -
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill (N)     -     -     -      -     -     -      -   1902 1922   -   2002 2039 2139 2239 2339
Newport Pagnell, Tickford End   -     -     -      -     -     -      -   1906 1926   -   2006 2043 2143 2243 2343

Sunday and Public Holidays

Grange Farm, Co-op   1000  00  2200
Central Rail Station (Y5) =   1008  08  2208
CMK, The Point (M3)   1014  14  2214
CMK, Theatre District (B3)  1017  17  2217
Willen Local Centre   1025  25  2225
Poets Estate Local Centre   1034  34  2234
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill (S)     1039  39  2239
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre   1043  43  2243
O  This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle 29.10.17/v3
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traveline public transport info 0871 200 22 33 - lines open daily 7am to 10pm  www.traveline.info23

Newport Pagnell - Willen - CMK - Grange Farm
Operated by Arriva 

Monday to Friday except Public Holidays  

Green Park, Kingfisher Centre    0540 0600 0620 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0800 0820 0840  00 20 40  1500
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill (S)     0546 0606 0626 0646 0701 0716 0731 0746 0808 0828 0848  06 26 46  1506
Poets Estate Local Centre   0552 0612 0632 0652 0707 0722 0737 0752 0815 0835 0855  12 32 52  1512
Willen Local Centre   0601 0621 0641 0701 0716 0731 0746 0801 0825 0845 0905  21 41 01  1522
CMK, Theatre District (D4)  0609 0629 0649 0709 0724 0734 0755 0810 0834 0854 0913  29 49 09  1531
CMK, The Point (L4)   0612 0632 0652 0712 0727 0742 0758 0813 0837 0857 0916  32 52 12  1534
Central Rail Station (Z2) =   0619 0639 0659 0719 0734 0749 0806 0823 0845 0905 0923  39 59 19  1542
Grange Farm, Co-op   0629 0649 0709 0729 0744 0759 0820 0838 0858 0917 0933  49 09 29  1554
                  
Newport Pagnell, Tickford End  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   1915 1945 2015 2115 2215 2315
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre  1520 1540 1600 1620 1640 1700 1720 1740 1800 1820 1840   -     -     -     -     -   -
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill (S)  1527 1547 1607 1627 1647 1707 1727 1747 1806 1826 1846 1919 1949 2019 2119 2219 2319
Poets Estate Local Centre  1534 1554 1614 1634 1654 1715 1735 1755 1812 1832 1852 1924 1954 2024 2124 2224 2324
Willen Local Centre  1544 1604 1624 1644 1704 1725 1745 1804 1821 1841 1901 1933 2003 2033 2133 2233 2333
CMK, Theatre District (D4)  1553 1613 1633 1654 1714 1735 1754 1812 1829 1849 1909 1941 2011 2041 2141 2241 2341 
CMK, The Point (L4)  1556 1616 1636 1657 1717 1738 1757 1815 1832 1852 1912 1944 2014 2044 2144 2244 2344 
Central Rail Station (Z2) =  1604 1624 1644 1706 1725 1746 1803 1822 1838 1858 1918 1950 2020 2050 2150 2250 2350 
Grange Farm, Co-op  1616 1636 1657 1720 1740 1758 1813 1832 1848 1908 1928 1957 2027 2057 2157 2257 2357

O  This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle     29.10.17/v3
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Newport Pagnell - Willen - CMK - Grange Farm
Operated by Arriva

Saturdays

Newport Pagnell, Tickford End    -     -     -      -     -     -      -   1915 2015 2115 2215 2315 
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre  0740 0800 0820  40 00 20  1840   -     -     -     -     - 
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill (S)  0746 0806 0826  46 06 26  1846 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319
Poets Estate Local Centre  0752 0812 0832  52 12 32  1852 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324 
Willen Local Centre  0801 0821 0841  01 21 41  1901 1933 2033 2133 2233 2333 
CMK, Theatre District (D4)   0809 0829 0849  09 29 49  1909 1941 2041 2141 2241 2341 
CMK, The Point (L4)  0812 0832 0852  12 32 52  1912 1944 2044 2144 2244 2344 
Central Rail Station (Z2) =  0818 0838 0858  18 38 58  1918 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350 
Grange Farm, Co-op  0828 0848 0908  28 48 08  1928 1957 2057 2157 2257 2357

Sundays and Public Holidays

Newport Pagnell, Tickford End  0915  15  2215 
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill (S)  0919  19  2219 
Poets Estate Local Centre  0924  24  2224 
Willen Local Centre  0933  33  2233 
CMK, Theatre District (D4)   0941  41  2241 
CMK, The Point (L4)  0944  44  2244 
Central Rail Station (Z2) =  0950  50  2250 
Grange Farm, Co-op  0957  57  2257

O  This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle     29.10.17/v3
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